
Classics Club Schedule: Spring 2014 

February 
 

Wednesday, February 5: 6:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

Classics Club Meeting: Certamen Night 

 

Thursday, February 6: 4:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301A 

Lecture: Dr. James Newhard, “Visualizing the Past: Recent Developments in  

Archaeoinformatics at the College of Charleston” 

 

Friday, February 7: 3:00 PM, Maybank Hall 100 

 Lecture: Dr. Alvaro Ibarra, “Archaeology and Modern Myth: From Haggard’s Allen  

Quatermain to Play Station’s Nathan Drake”  

 

Wednesday, February 12: 6:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

Classics Club Meeting: “WHAT Did the Doctor Order? Ancient Medicine with Dr. Kristen  

Gentile and Ryan Simpson 

 

Tuesday, February 25: 4:00 PM, SOEHHP, Alumni Center 

 Classical Charleston: Dr. Deborah Boedeker, “Religion in the Athenian Democracy” and  

Dr. Kurt Raaflaub, “‘Leaders in War and Bravery’: The Ideology of War in 

Fifth-Century Athens” 

 

Wednesday, February 26: 4:00 PM, Addlestone Library, Room 227 

 Classical Charleston: Dr. Josiah Ober, “Democracy: What Is It and What Is It Good For?” 

 

March 

 

Wednesday, March 12: 6:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

Classical Club Meeting: Dr. Alvaro Ibarra, “Sex and the Opposite of Sex in Ancient Rome” 

 

Friday, March 28: 6:00 PM, TBA 

 Classics Club Meeting: Argo-a-thon, a marathon reading of Apollonius’ Argonautica  

 

April 
 

Wednesday, April 9: 6:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

 Classics Club Meeting: Symposium 

 

Wednesday, April 23: 6:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

Classics Club Meeting: Certamen Night and End of Semester Celebration 

 

Thursday, April 24: 2:00 PM, Randolph Hall 301B 

     Classics Club Study Session  

 


